F5-8513 10/100Mbps Ethernet to 8E1 Converter
Standalone/Module/Chassis User Manual
 (Version: V1.5)
Beijing Fibridge Co., Ltd.
F5-8513 Converter User Manual V1.5
- 1 -
Content
1. General ...................................................................................................................2

bandwidth makes it adapt to mostly application. F5-8513 should be used in
pairs and only support point-to-point application.
6. Order Information
6.1.  Module
F5-4511 Ethernet to 1-8 E1 Protocol Converter Series
6.2.  Part Number (P/N)
F5-8513A 10/100Mbps Ethernet to 8E1 Protocol Converter, Standalone,
AC220V power supply
F5-8513D 10/100Mbps Ethernet to 8E1 Protocol Converter, Standalone,
DC-48V power supply
F5-8513M 10/100Mbps Ethernet to 8E1 Protocol Converter, Module (Card)
FC-812  12-slot Chassis, 6U height
FP-8100A 100W AC220V Power Module for FC-812 chassis
FP-8100D 100W DC-48V Power Module for FC-812 chassis
We reserved the rights to modify this document without notice.
F5-8513 Converter User Manual V1.5
- 10 -
Beijing Fibridge Co., LTD.
Address: A402, Power Creative Building, No.1, Shangdi East Road Haidian
District, Beijing 100085, PRC